Rule 4 34,- CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S95/99

For Official Use

|

Company Number

04544615 i

Beams 4 Buillders Limited

| f We

Shane Biddlecombe
12/14 Carlton Place
Southampton

SO15 2EA

Geordon Jehnston
12/14 Cariton Place

Southampton
S015 2EA
<7
Q
)
w
= *A3ZIL2FN®
A0B 20/01/2015 #123
COMPANIES HOUSE

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs

as at 23 December 2014

.

Signed , Date 23 December 2014
o e——
HJS Recovery (UK) Ltd B
12/14 Carlton Place
Southampton I
S0O15 2EA d
"AJYIRKF&
A18 06/0112015 #5

Ref 5618BEAX/SB/GJ/SHELIIPIHS COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Beams 4 Buillders Limited

on the 23 December 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name DﬁQZﬁI‘Q«/ Cud" 2,

/B

Signed £ - T o

Dated 231@1% 2.8\




Beams 4 Builders Limrted
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 December 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estmated to
Assets Book Value Realise

£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets
Plant & machinery

Uncertamn
Book Debts 6,728 85 5,046 63
Estimated total assets,4vailable for preferentral credrtors 5.046 63

Signature

Date ,23/!2/! |




Beams 4 Builders Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 December 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {(Carried from Page A) 5,046 63
Liabihties
Preferential Creditors -
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 19,076 26
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 648 19
19,724 45
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (14,677 82)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 7003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(14,677 82)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (14,677 82)
Dehts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (14,677 82)
Estimated prescribed part of net pioperty whare applicable (brought dawn) R NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (14,677 82}
Unsecured non-pieferentiat claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge helders)
Trade & Expense Crediiors 161,698 03
Employees 842
DE 33,918 26
HSBC Bank Plc 50,282 §9
Inland Revenue 43,932 30
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE 43,932 30
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 7,082 39
o 340,854 69
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {355,532 51)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (355,532 51)
Issued and calied up captal
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total def:cnen/ /surplus as regards members (365,632 51)

Signature Date ,?\3 ‘ 'L! \jvj




1

L¥ 60 ¥10Z 1aquiadaq £ €0 £L0Z 18A 108 Sdi ¢ jo | abe,

auneubie
SeEPLiE gNL 2dL 2liysdolys ‘piojje ) ‘poops ucibuiuuog HNOD Mied 189 PRI MN 0084A7 L0737
G 95 NAdl 5330 ‘saysAqleq ‘SUINOGYSY 1SSAA PROY WB- ICO |2 P11 prislesys 007:
88 BYE'ZEL dHL 11D w3y ‘Angisiues ‘peoy puj [[BYXNEA P SUOS % I8XIed uyor LOr:
00 0009 P17 SIUBWISBAU| XaXIy aor:
00 082 1719 91 Hg '8|00d ‘LpeaH UoloH Med AspeH 96 1un uoneslged 9 Buipiepy NS | ucieolige4 g Buipiapy W S | LOIZ
ac vl M7 128 'SPUBIPIA ISSAA ‘U2Imuuolg 1SOp4 'ABAA Epueioqg P MN vOdd Q0IL
00 gLe HAS LA .Emv_ _mco#m_u_m_z _mwm#wm_ |2isihipy) _uco\svtm& ,Umom cmvco._mI PRl EuLQm J2]-1H vOIH
56 782'05 dd6 EAD 'SPUBIDIW 1SSAA 'ANUSACD 'L00Y XOF Od ‘SR0IAISS pJB) o|d yueg DgSH £OH!
00 Z.6'L LrZ tZHE 1esioqg ‘uoiBuiuuepy ‘sue sung ‘wled iy dwnio) P37 podsue. | squicdseg |iud ZOH?
(] Nmm_mv 451t ¢LNG .mc_sto>> _Umow_ coumc:hmm “mm:.OI mmucm cowmc_t:ﬁ_ 3AYd - SLIOISND R anusAsy WH L.OH{
6E 7290’/ MNE LAMN 'UOpUGT 'pBOY U0iSNT 987 '18mo uoisng ‘1ool4 plg 'sanunoaeg B AoUsAOSU| LWA - SWOISND ' anusaay NH 00H?
£9 08¢ D8E ¢ldH _wxozm_ _mnEoo>>> cm_I _bmom HE- cmjo‘_onmmﬂ .wm:oI Xuadyd mco_“_mu_c:EEoO D% €047
¥ 00F DHY 0LHG _HMEOQ ,rz:oEmc.Som_ .Umom Emoc:om gl AIBS u__smU>I mc:._c_n_ AV
[o¥4 Nmm,N Y/ LgHg me._oh_ hmwC.:Un?r____.(_) .m“mumm _m_bmj_ug umepule4 _Umom Ucm:>mI 0C® 8L jol| w_m_u‘_mEEOO UMOpUIS 4 L04¢
GS0Ly'Y X0 §1OS 'uoldweyinog Yooo.qiiwg ‘anusay pliy | 'PEOY SOOIGIIN Z0G slpunig H 4 0047
00 8rL'z Q-6 219D Uslsaonois ‘pesisdivey ‘peoy eyeuuids ‘gz 1un P17 s3ijddng sbpilqwg 003:
00 £65'C XdZ vLva 'siipn 19BpLgmol ‘aalg uoxes g sairRQg 9AR( 0001
BE 69l NOL LZHE 198100 ‘suloguipy Mled apisisaly pgl 'osnoH alukdon P17 suonnjog ssaulsng auAdon 1007
00 0¥z ADS ZZHE 18840 'Umopiad ‘peoyY MaIA |IIH 6 P17 (Uinog) suonnjog Jendwo) sisidwon 0001
S 6.5 Al #XO .b._o%xO _bmow_ coac_mhmmu _Szom Nqed ssaulsng ploixO _tgoo >m>§._m& a0s1 gsauisng seo ysnug cog:
ZS 162° 317 1114 19si0Q ‘WnicH piojpue|g 'sieisy pue sybieH piojpuelg ‘g iun P11 1IN %lo4 picipuelg 70g:
9. 6G P17 S80IABS BISEAA BUIY £ogs
0818 (praiyug) aa14 ucozag z04as
ZLpTs')L gL/ 1110 18sieq 'wniod piojpuelg peoy angsayeys Jsybiy 'ssuid sy P {weynes) buussuibug g g Logs:
BfF m.mo_\. SS2 £208s .w.__nmaEmI .._wummsocu?) _mumumm_ |EUSNPU| [|EUUIAA _Umow_ SPISIOCH 0L P UOSaIUIeN B >m_o‘_mm 0gr:

ggz ¢vd

SO0 2 _me._mrcom Ho01SpeY .cotOZ ABWOSPDIA .___I Sl13|eaUAA _v_._mn_ mm_._gm“cm UOLION J3WOsSpPIp P11 >CMQEOO j29lS UOAY COVL
627. aHS ZLHE 19810 ‘Bj00d 'UMOPSIlEAN 'PROY puBlAs] g P11 XUy ZOV<
9% 049 dS¥ 0ZHA '19810Q 'WEYRIAA '9181ST PU| PY JOISIUILUISSAA ¥I IUN P} Wicjcld uapy LoV
oy 0Ll g.1€ SLHG 18s10Q '2locd 'Aepn SIIAA 81 SIed ssauisng ubisisA0S £ R g iun Py (uyinog) uswdinbg Buy ejgy QOv?
3 SSaIppYy dWEeN Aay

sio)ipaid Auedwion - €
pajiwi] siap|ing  sweag
P31 (MN) Alaroday Srt




L7 60 v10¢ Jequedeg €2

£0€10T 84708 SdI

€ jo z abed

__ aineubls
/ _.

|
000 SHDNOY JiN 00¥4
00 082 WEIIMIN Nd oowW3
000 AemolioH Y LOHZ
Q00 Wwe[seH rg QOH3
00Q ooweq vd Log3
000 UEST QM 00a3
000 uewdeyd 91 £003
000 BARD D €023
19 98¢ 1004M0ID OY L1024
000 BN g 0024
082S dV6 | LNG ‘BUILLIOM ‘646 XOF Od 'siuswiAed P11 Ajai00g wybiy Buiwioped  gomo
Q0265¢C ray vOS ‘uolduweyinos ied [eusnpul poOMUDIBIN "Ap JIUN Bewenn 00Nno
26 ¥658'Z8 X712 28 'weybuiuig ‘68991 Xog Od ‘siuswAey Aouepunpay 30IA8G ADUBAJOSU| Bl | Z01D
6l 929 989 £2HE 18s10Q 'Aolied 'sue |adey? 'pi s3I0 30UD4 anuad Buiousy ayy 1040

208

88 GO¥ GOH "BAUSHIOA maN ‘UBnologsaleuy ‘Wnog Besd plrquilg Mied ssautsng Sauler 1§ PYY MM 00 pdedend sy 001D
Or 62 Ove ¢cHg .wmmgoQ _mamwmm feulsnpu| CBOOEmu __umom UOO?@CMW_ A pPRjWIT PEJOISY 00&D
ZS 998 4SE 0LdS 'siueH “Jenopuy '91els3 |elisnpul Aemied 1sapn ‘Aepn uosunidoH 7| P17 (uBNog) ss|youd snsebay 20d2
Gl g/ X0} 9dS ‘sjuey ‘ebpugbBuipio ‘slefing soipnig asnoyssels) 'c yun P17 S9|QEWNSUOD) X LOdD
80 20/ Hd8 2dS 18s10Q ‘AngsayryS ‘2qUI0S3[SN 82 S90IAI28 J4BPISAA 00d2
85 0/7 d¥Z4 L1HE 18810Q '9100d 'pPROY uoidp) ‘suus) ssauisng 1ebpugsissid £ un P17 saiddng BuusauiBug pleinn COND
00 0¢8 dd? LZHg 1es10Q ‘suloquapa '[iyao) ‘sue b a¢ 3|[IAeuloS UBLLION COND
0L B4t} MS0 ¥1d 'UoAsQ ‘YinowAlg 'peOY UMOPSHED 820 pesH P11 sa1ddng Buipjapn uolBuIapA LOND
85 09t | dNZ LZHE '198J0Q ‘2UJOqUIIAA '2}BIST [elSnpU| UMOpuUIe pEOY Weyaod gve BYE M0 [BRIA DOND
[sleNorAl 19810 'umopulad ‘SICOW 1S9AA ‘PEOY _uooBmc___oo pauw sjend Jalsuly SOWND
LL 8%¢E SSE GLHE 19s40Q @004 'ABpA SIIIMA G SO N FOND
00 058°C 1S6 ZZHE 188/0( '9BIST [RUISNPU! UMOPUISS ‘AR SHEMBIS € P11 8l dund g I LOND
GG Z2€8'y NHE 698 'spugipiy 1sapn 'Asiiepa BlEpIALL 'prOY UOi] ed [BUiSNpu| 8SEOINY P17 saqn ] |9918 haleqg ZOIND
0€ 85 ars 60d 'MeseH ‘gl xog Od 21083 ulsyinog LOWD
G6 L2 dSZ LTHE 19sI0Q ‘8lels] {BUISNPU| UMODUIS Y HIBd &p1sliay peoy yBlagpur g paw Aepes 8)Ig COWD
3 ssalppy awen LEDY

si0}ipaa) Auedwon - g
pajlwl] siapjing v sweag
P31 (MN) A1anodey grH




W

v 60 v1OZ s9qusdsQ £ £0 €102 49N 0S8 Sdl € 10 ¢ abey

ainjeubig
69'758°0v¢ Buiejo setiu3 09
000 SIUM I 0oM3
00 06 2[IALBWOG NS 0083
3 s3SaIppPyY BWEN oy

siojipaag Auedwon - g
pspwIT sispjing ¢ sweag
P11 (MN) Manoaay grH




Z¥ 60 v10Z 12quadeq ¢z

0L0g J3A TS 8dl

L jo 1 abeg

aineudig

001 Buiejo] sajug |
Q0L 0 00l 0 ZQL 1THE 19810 'SUIOQUUAA 'JIOH ‘OMOY JSMOT ‘LI 9SOy SHUAA Japno uadleqg Q0DOH
lejol Py10 pI0 $id

ssalppy

awen Koy

[

siepjoyaleyg - 9
pajiwy sispjing  sweag
P11 (MN) Aaroodsy SrH

.




